
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 Margate Sports Field Covered Play 
Structure

481 days Tue 9/10/19 Sat 1/2/21

1 Notice to Proceed 0 days Tue 9/10/19 Tue 9/10/19
2 Design 95 days Tue 9/10/19 Fri 12/13/19
3 Review of 70% Preliminary Plans 50 days Fri 12/13/19 Fri 1/31/20
4 Finalize Plans 29 days Mon 2/3/20 Mon 3/2/20
5 Submit to Building Department 60 days Mon 3/2/20 Thu 4/30/20
6 Pour Metal Building Foundations 30 days Wed 4/1/20 Thu 4/30/20
7 Receive Building Permit 0 days Fri 5/1/20 Fri 5/1/20
8 Installation of Metal Building 30 days Mon 5/4/20 Tue 6/2/20
9 Restroom/Concession Buildings and

Site
215 days Tue 6/2/20 Sat 1/2/21

10 Final Completion 0 days Sat 1/2/21 Sat 1/2/21
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Project: Margate Sports Field Cov
Date: Wed 1/29/20


